Pocl's Gurdew

BEVERAGE LIST

HOUSE WINE SELECTION

CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING Glass /Bottle
MOET ET CHANDON BRUT 2,280 8000
AUSTRALIA ,

TALTARNI 750 2980
WHITE WINES

CHILE

PICO ANDINO, SAUVIGNON BLANC 550 2,010
CALIFORNIA

JLHOR BAY MIST RIESLING 880 3350
RIESLING

SPAIN

CONQUESTA, CHARDONNAY 480 1790
ITALY

PICCINI COLLEZIONE ORO ORVIETO 780 3050

CLASSICO DOC, CRECHETTO,
PROCANICO AND CHARDONNAY

FRANCE
VIN DE PAYS DOC - FERRAUD & FILS 780 3,050
SAUVICNON BLANC

FRANCE
SACA BORDEAUX, SAUVIGNON AND 780 3,050
SEMILLON

RED WINES

SPAIN
CONQUESTA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON 480 1,790

CHILE
PICO, ANDINO CABERNET 550 2,010

CALIFORNIA
CRIMSON RANCH, PINOT NOIR 780 3050

AUSTRALIA
DE BORTOLI WILLOWGLEN, CABERNET 480 1790
MERLOT

AUSTRALIA
COLD RIDGE ESTATE, SHIRAZ 550 2,100

FRANCE
LA PLAIGE BORDEAUX, CABERNET 550 2,100
SAUVIGNON, MERLOT

FRANCE
LA TOURNEE RHONE VALLEY, ROUGE 550 2,100

FRANCE
CHANTELAUZE ROUCGE, SYRAH 550 2,100
GRENACHE, MERLOT

FRANCE
CHATEAU COULONGE, BORDEAUX, 780 3050
MERLOT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON

FRANCE

SACA BORDEAUX 780 3,050
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Should you have any dietary concerns, please inform your server.
*Prices are inclusive of 12% Valu-Added Tax and applicable taxes.

M

THE MANILA HOTEL



Pocl's Gurdew

BEVERACE LIST

COFFEE BLENDS - ICED OR HOT
LUNCO, AMERICANO OR ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO OR CAFE LATTE

HAZELNUT, TOFFEE NUT OR VANILLA LATTE
SALTED CARAMEL LATTE

BUTTERSCOTCH OR SALTED CARAMEL LATTE
CAFE MOCHA

AFFOCATO

VIENNA COFFEE

TEA SELECTION AND HERBAL INFUSION
CHAMOMILE

EARL GREY

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

CREEN TEA

PEPPERMINT

THE MANILA HOTEL ICE TEA

EARL OF MANILA

ICED TEA

CAMOMILE ICED TEA

PEACH AND PASSION FRUIT ICED TEA
PASSION FRUIT, MANGO, ORANGE ICED TEA
BOTTLED WATER

LOCAL DISTILLED WATER

EVIAN MINERALISED WATER

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER
PERRIER SPARKLING WATER

CHILLED FRUIT JUICES

PINEAPPLE, APPLE, MANGO, ORANGE
LEMONADE,

FRESH FRUIT JUICES

CALAMANSI, DAYAP

BANANA, BUCO, CANTALOUPE, CARROT

GREEN MANGO, PAPAYA, PINEAPPLE

RIPE MANCGO

WATERMELON

APPLE, CARROT

ORANGE

FRESH JUICE COMBINATION, FRESH FOUR SEASONS

FRAPPE AND SMOOTHIES

BLUEBERRY or STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE

BLUEBERRY or STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE FRAPPE
BUTTERSCOTCH BLISS

CHOCOLATE BUTTERSCOTCH CHEESECAKE FRAPPE
MATCHA FRAPPE

ENGLISH TOFFEE FRAPPE

SODA

COKE - RECULAR, LIGHT, ZERO
SPRITE - REGULAR, LIGHT, ZERO
ROYAL TRU-ORANGE

TONIC WATER, SODA WATER
GINGER ALE

Should you have any dietary concerns, please inform your server.

*Prices are inclusive of 12% Valu-Added Tax and applicable taxes.

M

THE MANILA HOTEL

PHP

220
250
280
280
280
280
280
280

200
200
200
200
200
290
325
225
200
225
225

150
350
350
350

200
250

200
275
275
380
380
320
380
320

390
350
350
350
350
350

200
200
280
220

280



Pocl's Gurdew

BEVERACE LIST

COCKTAILS
THE MANILA HOTEL SIGNATURE DRINKS PHP
MANILA HOTEL CHAMBERLAIN 395

Gilbey’s gin, lime juice and Sprite

MANILA HOTEL MINT JULEP 450

Grand Marnier with lemon chunks

MACARTHUR COCKTAIL 395

Leblon cachaca, lime juice and kiwi syrup

BUCO-LAKAN MARTINI 760

Lakan lambanog, fresh buko juice, buko meat

BEFORE MEAL

AMERICANO 395
APEROL SPRITZ 1105
GIMLET 325
MANHATTAN, NEGRONI 325
OLD FASHIONED 350
PINK GIN 325
ROB ROY 325
VERMOUTH CASSIS 590
AFTER MEAL

AMARETTO AND CREAM 350
BLACK RUSSIANWHITE RUSSIAN 370
SOUR, FIZZES & COLLINSES

WHISKEY SOUR 350
VODKA FIZZ 350
TOM COLLINS 350
AMARETTO SOUR 395
VODKA SOUR 350
BOURBON COKE 350
CAMPARI SODA 395
CUBA LIBRE, GIN & TONIC 350
MARTINI

BLUE SKY, CRANBERRY 350
MARTINI DRY, VODKA MARTINI 350

TROPICAL AND CLASSIC DRINKS

BRANDY

B-52, SIDE CAR 370
SANGRIA 670
CACHACA

CAIPIRINHA 370
LATIN LOVER 505
GIN )
BLUE BAYOU 370

SINGAPORE SLING 615



BEVERAGE LIST

TROPICAL AND CLASSIC DRINKS

BRANDY

RUM PHP
DAIQUIRI, MOJITO 350
MAI TAI, PINACOLADA 370

ZOMBIE 370

TEQUILA

MARCARITA 370

TEQUILA SUNRISE, TEQUILA SUNSET 350
CROSS OVER

LONC ISLAND ICED TEA, 450
WENG-WENG 450
VODKA

BLOODY MARY, COSMOPOLITAN 370

MOSCOW MULE 590
SEX ON THE BEACH 450
MOCKTAILS

ARNOLD PALMER, SHIRLEY TEMPLE 350
FRUIT FANTASY, MOJITO, PUSSY FOOT 350
CINDERELLA 425

SPIRITS,BEER, SODA AND WATER

BEER

SAN MICUEL

Pale Pilsen,Light Beer 200
Super Dry, Red Horse or Cerveza Negra 260
ALL MALT PREMIUM BEER 280
HEINEKEN 280
CORONA 350
TSING TAO 450
GINGER 350
CRAFT BEER

ENCKANTO BEER

Larger, Honey Ale 380
ENCKANTO BEER

Mango Nation, Ube Larger 480
DRAFT BEER

Pale 190
Light 190

Should you have any dietary concerns, please inform your server.
*Prices are inclusive of 12% Valu-Added Tax and applicable taxes.

M

THE MANILA HOTEL



A LA CARTE MENU

(Available from 10:30 a.m. to 9:30 p.m.)

PIZZA HAWAII

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, pineapple, bell pepper

PI1ZZA BELLO GIARDINO

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, eggplant, bell peppers,
mushroom, zucchini, cherry tomato, goat cheese,
rosemary-garlic oil, pecorino

PIZZA MANILA HOTEL

Tomato, mozzarella, LLaguna cheese, chorizo, olives

QUATTRO FORMAGCI

White sauce, mozzarella, Gorgonzola, Fortina, Parmesan

LOCAL DELIGHTS
PANCIT MOLO SOUP

Pork and shrimp dumpling, savory shrimp broth
Spring onions and fried garlic

PANCIT BIHON OR CANTON

Sautéed egg or rice noodles
Chicken, pork and shrimp

PANCIT MALABON

Rice noodles
Topped with a delectable pork and shrimp sauce
with annatto

DESSERT
PUTO BUMBONG

Purple sticky rice, grated cheese, brown sugar,
coconut shavings

BIBINGKA

Native rice cake served with white cheese, salted egg

HALO HALO
Sweetened fruit preserves, fresh milk, ice shavings,
ice cream

FRESH FRUIT PLATTER
With lemon sherbet

Should you have any dietary concerns, please inform your server.

*Prices are inclusive of 12% Valu-Added Tax and applicable taxes.

M

THE MANILA HOTEL

PHP
690

780

690

725

395

660

780

220

325

375

780




Pucl's Gardew

A LA CARTE MENU

(Available from 10:30 a.m. to 9:30 p.m.)

APPETIZERS
FRENCH FRIES - REGULAR

FRENCH FRIES - WITH TRUFFLE OIL
DEEP-FRIED CALAMARES

With tartar sauce
SPICY CAMBAS
NORWEGIAN SMOKED SALMON PLATTER

Traditional trimmings, multi-grain bread

FRIED FISH AND CHIPS

BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS

GRILLED GERMAN FRANKFURTER SAUSACE

With French fries, mustard, rye baread

SALAD
MIXED VEGETABLES SALAD IN SEASONS

NICOISE WITH PEPPER SEARED TUNA

French beans, quail egg, tapenade bruschetta

THE MANILA HOTEL CAESAR SALAD

SANDWICH

KANI -FRESH MANCO WRAP

Lettuce, mustard mayo, mango chutney
Tobiko, sesame seeds

GCRILLED HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH
TUNA OR CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN SHAWARMA WRAP

Garlic sauce, tahina, pickles, French fries

CRILLED U.S. BEEF BURCER IN SESAME BUN

Cheese, fried egg or bacon, Cole slaw, French-fries

MANILA HOTEL CLUB SANDWICH

Our own version of triple-decker sandwich
Chicken, egg, tomato, crispy bacon
Rye bread loaf

Should you have any dietary concerns, please inform your server.

*Prices are inclusive of 12% Valu-Added Tax and applicable taxes.

M

THE MANILA HOTEL

PHP
550

550
550

750
950

840
850
780

400
780

580

525

690
605
795

1,080

1,080




BREAKFAST
SET MENU

(Available from 7:00 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.)

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

Bakery basket with butter, jam, marmalade, honey
Choice of chilled juice or seasonal fresh fruits
Coffee or tea

HEALTHY BREAKFAST

Egg-white omelette with tomato, onion, fresh mushroom
Rye bread or whole wheat bread toast with sugar-free jam
Choice of traditional Bircher muesli or low fat plain yogurt
with strawberry

Fresh pineapple-ginger juice or carrot-orange juice
Decaffeinated coffee or herbal tea

AMERICAN BREAKFAST

Two eggs any style

Choice of pork or chicken sausage, bacon
or grilled country ham

Choice of chilled juice

Seasonal fresh fruits

Choice of cereal

Bakery basket with jam, marmalade
Coffee or Tea

FILIPINO BREAKFAST

Please select one of the following:
Beef tapa, fried egg and garlic fried rice
Pork tocino, fried egg and garlic fried rice
Pork or chicken longanisa, fried egg, garlic fried rice
Daing (Sun-dried fish), fried egg, garlic-fried rice
Tinapang bangus, fried egg, garlic fried rice
Served with kesong puti, kamatis
Chilled mango juice
Fresh papaya fruit
Coffee or Filipino hot chocolate

JAPANESE BREAKFAST

Grilled salmon with steamed rice

Japanese tamago (egg omelet), pickles
Vegetables - seafood salad in goma dressing
Miso soup

Japanese green tea

Should you have any dietary concerns, please inform your server.
*Prices are inclusive of 12% Valu-Added Tax and applicable taxes.

M

THE MANILA HOTEL

PHP
725

775

1,250

1,090

1,190



Cul's G
BREAKFAST
SET MENU

(Available from 7:00 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.)

BREAKFAST A LA CARTE

CHILDREN'S MENU
SCRAMBLED EGGS

On toast served with mini hot dog

CORNFLAKES

Served with banana

PANCAKE

Served with chocolate chips and maple syrup

Should you have any dietary concerns, please inform your server.
*Prices are inclusive of 12% Value-Added Tax and applicable local taxes.

M

THE MANILA HOTEL






