

HOUSE WINE SELECTION

CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING MOËT ET CHANDON BRUT	Glass 2,280	/Bottle 8,000
AUSTRALIA TALTARNI	<i>7</i> 50	2,980
WHITE WINES CHILE PICO ANDINO, SAUVIGNON BLANC	550	2,010
CALIFORNIA JLHOR BAY MIST RIESLING RIESLING	880	3,350
SPAIN CONQUESTA, CHARDONNAY	480	1,790
ITALY PICCINI COLLEZIONE ORO ORVIETO CLASSICO DOC, CRECHETTO, PROCANICO AND CHARDONNAY	780	3,050
FRANCE VIN DE PAYS D'OC - FERRAUD & FILS SAUVIGNON BLANC	780	3,050
FRANCE SAGA BORDEAUX, SAUVIGNON AND SEMILLON	780	3,050
RED WINES SPAIN		
CONQUESTA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON	480	1,790
CHILE PICO, ANDINO CABERNET	550	2,010
CALIFORNIA CRIMSON RANCH, PINOT NOIR	780	3,050
AUSTRALIA DE BORTOLI WILLOWGLEN, CABERNET MERLOT	480	1,790
AUSTRALIA COLD RIDGE ESTATE, SHIRAZ	550	2,100
FRANCE LA PLAIGE BORDEAUX, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT	550	2,100
FRANCE LA TOURNEE RHONE VALLEY, ROUGE	550	2,100
FRANCE CHANTELAUZE ROUGE, SYRAH GRENACHE, MERLOT	550	2,100
FRANCE CHATEAU COULONGE, BORDEAUX, MERLOT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON	780	3,050
FRÂNCE SAGA BORDEAUX CABERNET SAUVIGNON	780	3,050

^{*}Prices are inclusive of 12% Valu-Added Tax and applicable taxes.

Pool & Garden BEVERAGE LIST

COFFEE BLENDS - ICED OR HOT LUNGO, AMERICANO OR ESPRESSO CAPPUCCINO OR CAFÉ LATTE HAZELNUT, TOFFEE NUT OR VANILLA LATTE SALTED CARAMEL LATTE BUTTERSCOTCH OR SALTED CARAMEL LATTE CAFÉ MOCHA AFFOGATO VIENNA COFFEE	PHP 220 250 280 280 280 280 280 280
TEA SELECTION AND HERBAL INFUSION CHAMOMILE EARL GREY ENGLISH BREAKFAST GREEN TEA PEPPERMINT THE MANILA HOTEL ICE TEA EARL OF MANILA ICED TEA CAMOMILE ICED TEA PEACH AND PASSION FRUIT ICED TEA PASSION FRUIT, MANGO, ORANGE ICED TEA BOTTLED WATER	200 200 200 200 200 290 325 225 200 225 225
LOCAL DISTILLED WATER EVIAN MINERALISED WATER SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER PERRIER SPARKLING WATER	150 350 350 350
CHILLED FRUIT JUICES PINEAPPLE, APPLE, MANGO, ORANGE LEMONADE,	200 250
FRESH FRUIT JUICES CALAMANSI, DAYAP BANANA, BUCO, CANTALOUPE, CARROT GREEN MANGO, PAPAYA, PINEAPPLE RIPE MANGO WATERMELON APPLE, CARROT ORANGE FRESH JUICE COMBINATION, FRESH FOUR SEASONS	200 275 275 380 380 320 380 320
FRAPPÉ AND SMOOTHIES BLUEBERRY or STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE BLUEBERRY or STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE FRAPPÉ BUTTERSCOTCH BLISS CHOCOLATE BUTTERSCOTCH CHEESECAKE FRAPPÉ MATCHA FRAPPE ENGLISH TOFFEE FRAPPE	390 350 350 350 350 350
SODA COKE - REGULAR, LIGHT, ZERO SPRITE - REGULAR, LIGHT, ZERO ROYAL TRU-ORANGE TONIC WATER, SODA WATER GINGER ALE	200 200 280 220 280

^{*}Prices are inclusive of 12% Valu-Added Tax and applicable taxes.

Pool & Garden BEVERAGE LIST

COCKTAILS

COCKTAILS	
THE MANILA HOTEL SIGNATURE DRINKS	PHP
MANILA HOTEL CHAMBERLAIN Gilbey's gin, lime juice and Sprite	395
MANILA HOTEL MINT JULEP Grand Marnier with lemon chunks	450
MACARTHUR COCKTAIL Leblon cachaca, lime juice and kiwi syrup	395
BUCO-LAKAN MARTINI Lakan lambanog, fresh buko juice, buko meat	760
BEFORE MEAL AMERICANO APEROL SPRITZ GIMLET MANHATTAN, NEGRONI OLD FASHIONED PINK GIN ROB ROY VERMOUTH CASSIS	395 1,105 325 325 350 325 325 325 590
AFTER MEAL AMARETTO AND CREAM BLACK RUSSIAN, WHITE RUSSIAN	350 370
SOUR, FIZZES & COLLINSES WHISKEY SOUR VODKA FIZZ TOM COLLINS AMARETTO SOUR VODKA SOUR BOURBON COKE CAMPARI SODA CUBA LIBRE, GIN & TONIC	350 350 350 395 350 350 395 350
MARTINI BLUE SKY, CRANBERRY MAR TINI DRY, VODKA MARTINI	350 350
TROPICAL AND CLASSIC DRINKS BRANDY	
B-52, SIDE CAR SANGRIA	370 670
CACHACA CAIPIRINHA LATIN LOVER	370 505
GIN BLUE BAYOU SINGAPORE SLING	370 615



TROPICAL AND CLASSIC DRINKS BRANDY

RUM DAIQUIRI, MOJITO MAI TAI, PIÑACOLADA ZOMBIE	PHP 350 370 370
TEQUILA MARGARITA TEQUILA SUNRISE, TEQUILA SUNSET	370 350
CROSS OVER LONG ISLAND ICED TEA, WENG-WENG	450 450
VODKA BLOODY MARY, COSMOPOLITAN MOSCOW MULE SEX ON THE BEACH	370 590 450
MOCKTAILS ARNOLD PALMER, SHIRLEY TEMPLE FRUIT FANTASY, MOJITO, PUSSY FOOT CINDERELLA	350 350 425
SPIRITS,BEER, SODA AND WATER	
BEER SAN MIGUEL Pale Pilsen,Light Beer Super Dry, Red Horse or Cerveza Negra ALL MALT PREMIUM BEER HEINEKEN CORONA TSING TAO GINGER	200 260 280 280 350 450 350
CRAFT BEER ENGKANTO BEER Larger, Honey Ale ENGKANTO BEER Mango Nation, Ube Larger	380 480
DRAFT BEER Pale Light	190 190

^{*}Prices are inclusive of 12% Valu-Added Tax and applicable taxes.



(Available from 10:30 a.m. to 9:30 p.m.)

	PHP
PIZZA HAWAII Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, pineapple, bell pepper	690
PIZZA BELLO GIARDINO Tomato sauce, mozzarella, eggplant, bell peppers, mushroom, zucchini, cherry tomato, goat cheese, rosemary-garlic oil, pecorino	780
PIZZA MANILA HOTEL Tomato, mozzarella, Laguna cheese, chorizo, olives	690
QUATTRO FORMAGGI White sauce, mozzarella, Gorgonzola, Fortina, Parmesan	725
LOCAL DELIGHTS	
PANCIT MOLO SOUP Pork and shrimp dumpling, savory shrimp broth Spring onions and fried garlic	395
PANCIT BIHON OR CANTON Sautéed egg or rice noodles Chicken, pork and shrimp	660
PANCIT MALABON Rice noodles Topped with a delectable pork and shrimp sauce with annatto	780
DESSERT	
PUTO BUMBONG Purple sticky rice, grated cheese, brown sugar, coconut shavings	220
BIBINGKA Native rice cake served with white cheese, salted egg	325
HALO HALO Sweetened fruit preserves, fresh milk, ice shavings, ice cream	375
FRESH FRUIT PLATTER With Jemon sherhet	780

^{*}Prices are inclusive of 12% Valu-Added Tax and applicable taxes.



(Available from 10:30 a.m. to 9:30 p.m.)

APPETIZERS	PHP
FRENCH FRIES - REGULAR	550
FRENCH FRIES – WITH TRUFFLE OIL	550
DEEP-FRIED CALAMARES With tartar sauce	550
SPICY GAMBAS	<i>7</i> 50
NORWEGIAN SMOKED SALMON PLATTER Traditional trimmings, multi-grain bread	950
FRIED FISH AND CHIPS	840
BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS	850
GRILLED GERMAN FRANKFURTER SAUSAGE With French fries, mustard, rye baread	780
SALAD	
MIXED VEGETABLES SALAD IN SEASONS	400
NIÇOISE WITH PEPPER SEARED TUNA French beans, quail egg, tapenade bruschetta	780
THE MANILA HOTEL CAESAR SALAD	580
SANDWICH	
KANI -FRESH MANGO WRAP Lettuce, mustard mayo, mango chutney Tobiko, sesame seeds	525
GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH	690
TUNA OR CHICKEN SANDWICH	605
CHICKEN SHAWARMA WRAP Garlic sauce, tahina, pickles, French fries	795
GRILLED U.S. BEEF BURGER IN SESAME BUN Cheese, fried egg or bacon, Cole slaw, French-fries	1,080
MANILA HOTEL CLUB SANDWICH Our own version of triple-decker sandwich Chicken, egg, tomato, crispy bacon Rye bread loaf	1,080

^{*}Prices are inclusive of 12% Valu-Added Tax and applicable taxes.



(Available from 7:00 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.)

	PHP
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST Bakery basket with butter, jam, marmalade, honey Choice of chilled juice or seasonal fresh fruits Coffee or tea	725
HEALTHY BREAKFAST Egg-white omelette with tomato, onion, fresh mushroom Rye bread or whole wheat bread toast with sugar-free jam Choice of traditional Bircher muesli or low fat plain yogurt with strawberry Fresh pineapple-ginger juice or carrot-orange juice Decaffeinated coffee or herbal tea	775
AMERICAN BREAKFAST Two eggs any style Choice of pork or chicken sausage, bacon or grilled country ham Choice of chilled juice Seasonal fresh fruits Choice of cereal Bakery basket with jam, marmalade Coffee or Tea	1,250
FILIPINO BREAKFAST Please select one of the following: Beef tapa, fried egg and garlic fried rice Pork tocino, fried egg and garlic fried rice Pork or chicken longanisa, fried egg, garlic fried rice Daing (Sun-dried fish), fried egg, garlic-fried rice Tinapang bangus, fried egg, garlic fried rice Served with kesong puti, kamatis Chilled mango juice Fresh papaya fruit Coffee or Filipino hot chocolate	1,090
JAPANESE BREAKFAST Grilled salmon with steamed rice Japanese tamago (egg omelet), pickles Vegetables - seafood salad in goma dressing Miso soup Japanese green tea	1,190

^{*}Prices are inclusive of 12% Valu-Added Tax and applicable taxes.



BREAKFAST À LA CARTE

CHILDREN'S MENU

SCRAMBLED EGGS On toast served with mini hot dog	310
CORNFLAKES Served with banana	310
PANCAKE Served with chocolate chips and maple syrup	310

Should you have any dietary concerns, please inform your server. *Prices are inclusive of 12% Value-Added Tax and applicable local taxes.